
Government of Karnataka

KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
Recruitment for the post of 'Assistant Professors' 

in Government First Grade Colleges in the State of Karnataka

Subject: 24 - Fashion Technology

FG517955

FG518024

FG518513

FG518878

FG518977

FG519729

FG701127

FG701245

App Id

CHANDRA SHEKAR K E

GEETHA RAI

Mamatha Hegde

I Pavitra Shyam

MANASA N DIXIT

Pawad Malati Muniraju

THIPPESWAMY C

CHANDRAMOULI N

CANDIDATE NAME

188417451

188895735

188102915

188542843

188717489

188855342

205068661

205190499

Payment 
Challan No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Sl No.


