Government of Karnataka

## KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY

Recruitment for the post of 'Assistant Professors' in Government First Grade Colleges in the State of Karnataka

Subject: 24 - Fashion Technology

Sl No.	App Id	CANDIDATE NAME	Payment Challan No
1	FG517955	CHANDRA SHEKAR K E	188417451
2	FG518024	GEETHA RAI	188895735
3	FG518513	Mamatha Hegde	188102915
4	FG518878	I Pavitra Shyam	188542843
5	FG518977	MANASA N DIXIT	188717489
6	FG519729	Pawad Malati Muniraju	188855342
7	FG701127	THIPPESWAMY C	205068661
8	FG701245	CHANDRAMOULI N	205190499